यूनियन बैंक				
R STEPT	A desense of late the series			
NEFT / RTGS CH Date : 31-10-2022	IALLAN for CAMPA Funds			
Agency Name.	INDIAN OIL CORP. LTD. BTI			
Application No.	70152776583			
MoEF/SG File No. FOREST-FCA0FC1M/5/202 FCA				
Location. PUNJAB				
Address.	Bathinda, Phoos Mandi , IOCL Near Jassi Pauwali ChowkBathinda			
	61835/- One Thousand Eight Hundred and			
Amount in Words :Sixty- Thirty-Five Rupees Only NEFT/RTGS to be				
Amount in Words :Sixty- Thirty-Five Rupees Only NEFT/RTGS to be details;	One Thousand Eight Hundred and			
Amount in Words :Sixty- Thirty-Five Rupees Only	One Thousand Eight Hundred and made as per following			
Amount in Words :Sixty- Thirty-Five Rupees Only NEFT/RTGS to be details; Beneficiary Name:	One Thousand Eight Hundred and e made as per following PUNJAB CAMPA			

	NK COPY			
यूनियन बैंक 🕖	Union Bank			
Abdho	a Constant of the United States			
NEFT / RTGS CH/ Date : 31-10-2022	ALLAN for CAMPA Funds			
Agency Name.	INDIAN OIL CORP. LTD. BT			
Application No.	70152776583			
MoEF/SG File No.	FOREST-FCA0FC1M/5/20 FCA			
Location.	PUNJAB			
Address:	Bathinda, Phoos Mandi , IOCL Near Jassi Pauwali Chowk Bathinda			
Amount(in Rs)	61835/-			
Thirty-Five Rupees Only	ne Thousand Eight Hundred and made as per following			
Beneficiary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA			
Beneficiary Name: IFSC Code:	PUNJAB CAMPA UBIN0996335			

 This Challan is strictly to be used for making payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only

Note:After making the required payment through challan, if the payment status has not been updated even after 7 working days, then kindly mail a copy of your challan with transaction date and reference id to Email: fcsblr@unionbankofindia.bank, epurse@unionbankofindia.bank, ubin0903710@unionbankofindia.bank Print Print Print



ABOHAR/MIS/2022/

Date:-01.11.2022

Whomsoever It May Concern

This is to certify that Mrs. Priya Singhmar w/o Laxmi Narayan is maintaining a saving account

number 10190100016116 with us since 15.07.2016.

Account Ne	Value Date	Amount	Cheque	NEFT NO	Dr/Cr.	Favoring
	Transaction	E	No			
	Date				1	
10190100016	01.11.2022	61835	000023	BARBZ22305247301	Debits	PUNJAB CAMPA
116						8
		-				

This latter has been issued specific request received from the customer

Your's faithfully. (P C Tungaria गली नं. 9. अव Sr. Branch Manager Street No. 9 **Abohar BRANCH**

Mob No 9464410269

Abohar Branch Street No 09 Abohar Punjab, India Phone No: 01634-220979 Mob: 8288097645 E-mail: abohar@bankofbaroda.co.in



ABOHAR/MIS/2022/

Date:-01.11.2022

Whomsoever It May Concern

This is to certify that Mrs. Priya Singhmar w/o Laxmi Narayan is maintaining a saving account

number 10190100016116 with us since 15.07.2016.

Account No	Value Date Transaction Date	Amount	Cheque No	NEFT NO	Dr/Cr.	Favoring
10190100016 116	01.11.2022	30840	000024	BARBZ22305222613	Debits	MD PUNJAB STATE FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

This latter has been issued specific request received from the customer

Your's faithfully. ऑफ (P C Tungaria) Street No. 9. Sr. Branch Manager ABOHAR **Abohar BRANCH**

Mob No 9464410269

Abohar Branch Street No 09 Abohar Punjab, India Phone No: 01634-220979 Mob: 8288097645 E-mail: abohar@bankofbaroda.co.in

AZILISA

Government of Punjab

Office of District Collector, Fazilka

FORM-1 (For linear projects)

No.327...../LPA

Date: 03-11-2022

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

In compliance of the Ministry of Environment and Forest (MOEF), Government of India's letter No. 11-9/98FC (pt) dated 3rd August 2009 where in the MOEF issued guidelines on submission of evidences for having initiated and completed the process of settlement of right under the scheduled Tribe and other Traditional Forest Dwellers (Recognition of Forest Rights) Act, 2006 (FRA for Short) on the forest land proposed to be diverted for non-forest purposes read with MOEF's letter dated 5th February 2013 wherein MOEF issued certain relaxation in respect of linear projects, it is certified that the process for identification and settlement of rights under FRA should be considered to be complete (Since there are no Schedule Tribes in State of Punjab as per census 2011) for the diversion of 0.002 ha. Forest land for approach road to retail outlet(IOCL) at village Dharmpura at Alamgarh-Shergarh link road KM 5-6 L/s Distt. Fazilka. Under Muktsar Forest Division. (Proposal no.FP/PB/Approach/152776/2022)

It is further certified that:-

The proposal does not involve recognized rights of Primitive Tribal Groups and preagricultural commodities.

Himans Aggarwal, IAS District Collector. EASINGCT COLLECTOR

Annexure-1